
Yankees - Thor Nelson

Saturday, March 22, 2025 11:00 AM Pima East Thorns Elite  at  Yankees

Saturday, March 29, 2025 12:00 PM Espee F2 Yankees  at  Venom

Saturday, April 5, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F2 Dodgers  at  Yankees

Saturday, April 12, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 Hurricanes  at  Yankees

Saturday, April 19, 2025 6:00 PM Espee F2 Yankees  at  AZ Stampede

Saturday, April 26, 2025 8:00 AM Pima East Yankees  at  Thorns Elite

Saturday, May 3, 2025 12:00 PM Espee F2 Venom  at  Yankees

Saturday, May 10, 2025 4:30 PM Espee F3 Yankees  at  Dodgers

Saturday, May 17, 2025 2:00 PM Pima East Yankees  at  Hurricanes

Saturday, May 24, 2025 6:00 PM Espee F2 AZ Stampede  at  Yankees
*Please verify this schedule with the "Master Schedule" on the website. The Master Schedule will be the 'official' schedule of games. This schedule is only meant for your convenience.
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